
Two Rivers Men's Softball League - 2024 Schedule_v03

Color coding: Unplayed games have white background

2024 Schedule_v03 Shrewsbury Shrewsbury Little Silver Little Silver WLB Rumson Monmouth

Updated: 8-Aug Patterson Graham Fields Boro Hall Library FAS Meadow Beach

Ave Ridge Griffin St

Tue 11-Jun L6-S1 L1-S2 xxxx xxxx L5-MB xxxx xxxx WL-R1 xxxx L3-RB

Wed 12-Jun O1-S3 xxxx xxxx xxxx xxxx xxxx

Thu 13-Jun FH-S3 L6-S2 xxxx xxxx L4-MB xxxx xxxx xxxx

Tue 18-Jun L5-S1 WL-L6 L3-L1 RB-O1 xxxx xxxx S2-R1 xxxx

Wed 19-Jun WL-S1 S3-L4 xxxx xxxx xxxx

Thu 20-Jun O1-S2 L1-S3 FH-L4 L5-L3 xxxx xxxx xxxx R1-RB

Tue 25-Jun RB-S2 L6-L1 MB-L4 WL-O1 L3-FH xxxx S1-R1 xxxx

Wed 26-Jun WL-S2 S3-L5 xxxx xxxx

Thu 27-Jun O1-S1 L4-L3 FH-L5 RB-MB xxxx L6-R1 xxxx

Tue 2-Jul L3-S3 L4-L6 MB-L1 R1-O1 L5-FH S2-WL xxxx S1-RB

Wed 3-Jul xxxx

Thu 4-Jul xxxx

Tue 9-Jul R1-L3 S2-L4 S3-MB L1-FH L6-WL xxxx O1-RB

Wed 10-Jul RB-S1 L4-L5 S3-L3 xxxx

Thu 11-Jul R1-S2 O1-L6 L1-L5 MB-FH S1-WL xxxx

Tue 16-Jul S2-S1 L5-S3 L4-L1 FH-L3 L6-O1 RB-WL MB-R1 xxxx

Wed 17-Jul L3-L4 S3-L1 xxxx

Thu 18-Jul S1-L5 S2-L6 FH-MB O1-WL RB-R1 xxxx

Tue 23-Jul R1-S1 RB-L6 L1-L4 L3-MB WL-FH xxxx

Wed 24-Jul L4-S3 S1-L6 MB-L5 O1-R1 xxxx S2-RB

Thu 25-Jul L3-L5 FH-L1 S2-O1 S3-WL xxxx

Tue 30-Jul L5-L4 L1-L3 S1-O1 S3-FH R1-WL xxxx L6-RB

Wed 31-Jul S1-S2 MB-L3 xxxx

Thu 1-Aug MB-S3 R1-L6 L5-L1 FH-O1 xxxx WL-RB

Tue 6-Aug L5-S3 xxxx xxxx L1-MB O1-RB - OCC L4-FH L6-R1 xxxx xxxx

Wed 7-Aug xxxx xxxx S3-WL xxxx

Thu 8-Aug FH-S3 xxxx xxxx L6-O1 xxxx R1-RB

Mon 12-Aug PLAYOFFS:

Tue 13-Aug PLAYOFFS:

Wed 14-Aug PLAYOFFS:

Thu 15-Aug PLAYOFFS: Division Semi-finals G1 - Home fields of Higher seeds

Mon 19-Aug PLAYOFFS:

Tue 20-Aug PLAYOFFS:

Thu 22-Aug PLAYOFFS: xxxx

` Division Finals to be played at LS Boro & LS Library if available

Tue 27-Aug PLAYOFFS: Division Championship G2 - Lower seeds bat as Home Team

Wed 28-Aug PLAYOFFS: Division Championship G3 - Higher seeds bat as Home Team

Thu 29-Aug

Red Bank 

Count Basie

     Played, forfeited are blue Rescheduled games greenDNP are orange

Game Times are 6:15

FHCC

Postponements/Suspensions/Chg of site in red

Oceanport 

Blackberry Bay 

Softball Field

Other Fields

"xxxx" means field is unavailable

Round 1 - Games moved from Tue due to field conflicts

Round 1 - Default Date

Division Semi-finals G2 - Home fields of Lower seeds

Division Semi-finals G3 - Home fields of Higher seeds

Division Championship G1 - Higher seeds bat as Home Team

Home Team is listed Last


